

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #003747

## Modern LA Weddings

P0:

Shipping Address: HOTEL WEST HOLLYWOOD 8490 WEST SUNSET BLVD. WEST HOLLYWOOD, CA 90069

\*EVENT DATE IS FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13TH, 2023\*

## \*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD\* \* PICK UP - TBD\*

Order Date: June 2, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
A	Wired Barstool, Gold	24	\$23.35	Т	\$560.40
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Champagne 6ft Champagne Suede	4	\$250.00	т	\$1,000.00
	GOLD CROCODILE CURVED BENCHES	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
	GREEN ARTIFICIAL TREES (ON STAND)	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	PURCHASED GREEN ARTIFICIAL TREES (ON STAND) NO STOCK - NEED TO PURCHASE	6	\$650.00	Т	\$3,900.00
	Eggplant "LAMOURE" 120" ROUND LINENS FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	10	\$30.00	Т	\$300.00
	Emerald Green "LAMOURE" 120" ROUND LINENS	10	\$30.00	Т	\$300.00
	Kanda Side Table	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	Kharta Side Table	6	\$40.00	Т	\$240.00
	18FT X 20FT DANCEFLOOR WRAP (NO DANCEFLOOR) CLIENT WILL USE HOTEL DANCE FLOOR	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	WRAP Dance Floor, 8ft x 12ft (SIDES) CREATE TO PROVIDE DANCE FLOOR	2	\$775.00	Т	\$1,550.00
	Celine Ottoman, Blue	8	\$40.00	Т	\$320.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Celine Ottoman, Blush Pink	8	\$40.00	Т	\$320.00
	Celine Ottoman, Green	8	\$40.00	Т	\$320.00
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
<b>,</b>	Tuscany Ottoman, Orange	4	\$55.00	T	\$220.00
			Total General		\$13,140.40
FOYER					
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
			Total FO	YER	\$900.00
CATERING KIT	CHEN				
	Banquet Table, 8ft	4	\$16.00	Т	\$64.00
	VELON FOR TABLES	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	SAFETY PACKAGE FOR TENT FIRE EXTINGUISHER / NO SMOKING SIGN	1	\$50.00	Т	\$50.00
	White Top Tent, 10ft x 20ft NO WALLS / NO VELON FOR TENT POLES	1	\$260.00	Т	\$260.00
	Lighting Wash (FOR TENT)	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Black Astroturf, 10ft x 20ft	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
		Total (	Total CATERING KITCHEN		\$749.00
OPTIONAL					
	EGGPLANT SHANTUNG 120" ROUND LINENS - \$550 10 - FOR COCKTAIL TABLES	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	EMERALD GREEN SHANTUNG 120" ROUND LINENS - \$550 10 - FOR GUEST SEATING	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total OPTIONAL		\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$550.00		\$550.00

Total Products:	\$14,789.40
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,475.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$16,264.40
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$16,264.40